Race Date
September 14, 2025

Place
Overall Name

1 John Collet

2 Joseph Imbrogno
3 Joe Bornac

4 Paul Craig

5 Mason Erschen
6

7

8

9

Myriam Lallemand Hilton

Kimberly Broyles
Charlene Hamann
Jessica Keenan
10 James Kling
11 John Weygand
12 Kelly Shanley
13 Adam Keenan
14 Devin Fleming
15 Amanda Moser
16 Lauren Mattes
17 Brenda Dougherty
18 Shannon Larson
19 Cierra Kaldahl
20 Autumn Oley
21 Hannah Schmitz
22 Ryan Odum
23 Arriana Odum
24 Megan Orsini
25 Brian Hoffmeyer
26 Mary Beth Potthoff
27 Stephanie Baker
28 Trina Stevens
29 Nicole Moriarity
30 Maverick Clodfelter
31 Lincoln Clodfelter
32 Katie Clodfelter
33 Kate James
34 Breck Craig
35 Tim Crnkovic
36 Austin Phillips
37 Greg Clodfelter
38 Alyssa Nowak
39 Matthew Jonland
40 Ashley Jonland
41 Rubisela Vazquez
42 Barbara Bylinski
43 Min Seo
44 Aurora
45 Mariela Serrano
46 Emma Foster
47 Kim Foster
48 Christa Easi
49 Avori Rich
50 Cody Haage
51 Kiristie Leal
52 Julie Keating

Results By Racing Expectations

City

Verona IL
Aurora IL

La Salle IL
Ottawa IL
Streator IL
Chicago Heights IL
Streator IL
Streator IL
Grand Ridge IL
Streator IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Grand Ridge IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Sioux Falls SD
Marseilles 1L
Streator IL
Streator IL
Streator IL
Ottawa IL
Flanagan IL
Peru IL

La Salle IL
Peru IL

Utica IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Springfield IL
Ottawa IL
Joliet IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Streator IL
Streator IL
Ottawa IL
Westchester IL
Westchester IL
Ottawa IL
Tonica IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Streator IL
Earlville IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Peru IL

Run the River for Respect 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1530
1547
1527
1532
1535
1556
1528
1543
1554
1555
1585
1579
1553
1536
1565
1563
1583
1557
1551
1569
1575
1568
1567
1570
1546
1573
1526
1580
1564
1588
1589
1587
1548
1531
1533
1571
1586
1566
1550
1549
1584
1529
1577
1582
1578
1538
1539
1534
1574
1542
1558
1552

www.racingexpectations.com

58
37
58
43
32
50
56
52
37
34
57
62
37
35
26
32
62
46
31
29
23
31
33
24
55
66
44
51
48

7

7
36
25
46
63
29
41
35
49
44
36
51
52
31
31

8
43
49
21
39
38
48
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Open
35-39
55-99
40-44
30-34
Open
55-99
50-54
35-39
30-34
55-99
55-99
35-39
35-39
25-29
30-34
55-99
45-49
30-34
25-29
20-24
30-34
30-34
20-24
55-99
55-99
40-44
50-54
45-49
1-14
1-14
35-39
25-29
45-49
55-99
25-29
40-44
35-39
45-49
40-44
35-39
50-54
50-54
30-34
30-34
1-14
40-44
45-49
20-24
35-39
35-39
45-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
20:16.3 20:23.5
22:41.6 23:02.1
23:05.2 23:14.0
24:26.1 24:45.5
25:19.3 25:35.4
26:11.9 26:30.5
26:56.0 27:11.3
27:00.2 27:14.9
27:07.7 27:26.2
27:26.5 27:45.5
27:47.6 27:56.4
27:54.7 28:08.2
27:55.9 28:14.5
27:59.8 28:19.4
28:03.2 28:13.5
28:12.2 28:26.2
29:02.1 29:23.0
29:24.5 29:43.3
29:58.7 30:20.9
30:21.4 30:38.3
30:46.8 31:12.7
31:51.5 32:11.6
33:31.7 33:52.0
34:31.8 34:51.0
35:11.3 35:34.2
35:47.7 36:05.3
35:48.3 36:05.3
36:45.6 37:02.3
36:45.8 37:02.1
37:11.9 37:42.2
37:28.2 37:57.9
37:48.7 38:19.2
37:55.5 38:13.7
38:01.7 38:38.8
39:09.9 39:35.3
40:20.3 40:37.8
40:20.9 40:49.9
41:06.0 41:19.9
41:11.1 41:42.0
41:11.6 41:37.7
41:32.9 42:10.6
42:32.8 42:48.3
42:33.4 42:49.0
43:32.1 44:10.1
48:43.5 48:59.4
53:09.8 53:42.7
53:10.1 53:42.7
53:44.4 54:13.3
55:27.5 56:14.0
55:27.7 56:13.6
59:52.7  1:00:35.5
59:56.2  1:00:34.7

5k

Pace

6:34/M
7:25/M
7:29/M
7:58/M
8:14/M
8:32/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:50/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:27/M
9:34/M
9:46/M
9:52/M
10:03/M
10:22/M
10:54/M
11:13/M
11:27/M
11:37/M
11:37/M
11:55/M
11:55/M
12:08/M
12:13/M
12:20/M
12:18/M
12:26/M
12:45/M
13:05/M
13:09/M
13:18/M
13:25/M
13:24/M
13:35/M
13:47/M
13:47/M
14:13/M
15:46/M
17:17/M
17:17/M
17:27/M
18:06/M
18:06/M
19:30/M
19:30/M
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