

Place	Name	City	Bib No	Age	Gend	AG Place	-----Total-----		Pace
							Chip Time	Gun Time	
1	John Collet	Verona IL	1530	58	M	1 Open	20:16.3	20:23.5	6:34/M
2	Joseph Imbrogno	Aurora IL	1547	37	M	1 35-39	22:41.6	23:02.1	7:25/M
3	Joe Bornac	La Salle IL	1527	58	M	1 55-99	23:05.2	23:14.0	7:29/M
4	Paul Craig	Ottawa IL	1532	43	M	1 40-44	24:26.1	24:45.5	7:58/M
5	Mason Erschen	Streator IL	1535	32	M	1 30-34	25:19.3	25:35.4	8:14/M
6	Myriam Lallemand Hilton	Chicago Heights IL	1556	50	F	1 Open	26:11.9	26:30.5	8:32/M
7	Kimberly Broyles	Streator IL	1528	56	F	1 55-99	26:56.0	27:11.3	8:45/M
8	Charlene Hamann	Streator IL	1543	52	F	1 50-54	27:00.2	27:14.9	8:46/M
9	Jessica Keenan	Grand Ridge IL	1554	37	F	1 35-39	27:07.7	27:26.2	8:50/M
10	James Kling	Streator IL	1555	34	M	2 30-34	27:26.5	27:45.5	8:56/M
11	John Weygand	Ottawa IL	1585	57	M	2 55-99	27:47.6	27:56.4	9:00/M
12	Kelly Shanley	Ottawa IL	1579	62	F	2 55-99	27:54.7	28:08.2	9:03/M
13	Adam Keenan	Grand Ridge IL	1553	37	M	2 35-39	27:55.9	28:14.5	9:05/M
14	Devin Fleming	Ottawa IL	1536	35	M	3 35-39	27:59.8	28:19.4	9:07/M
15	Amanda Moser	Ottawa IL	1565	26	F	1 25-29	28:03.2	28:13.5	9:05/M
16	Lauren Mattes	Ottawa IL	1563	32	F	1 30-34	28:12.2	28:26.2	9:09/M
17	Brenda Dougherty	Ottawa IL	1583	62	F	3 55-99	29:02.1	29:23.0	9:27/M
18	Shannon Larson	Ottawa IL	1557	46	F	1 45-49	29:24.5	29:43.3	9:34/M
19	Cierra Kaldahl	Sioux Falls SD	1551	31	F	2 30-34	29:58.7	30:20.9	9:46/M
20	Autumn Oley	Marseilles IL	1569	29	F	2 25-29	30:21.4	30:38.3	9:52/M
21	Hannah Schmitz	Streator IL	1575	23	F	1 20-24	30:46.8	31:12.7	10:03/M
22	Ryan Odum	Streator IL	1568	31	M	3 30-34	31:51.5	32:11.6	10:22/M
23	Arriana Odum	Streator IL	1567	33	F	3 30-34	33:31.7	33:52.0	10:54/M
24	Megan Orsini	Ottawa IL	1570	24	F	2 20-24	34:31.8	34:51.0	11:13/M
25	Brian Hoffmeyer	Flanagan IL	1546	55	M	3 55-99	35:11.3	35:34.2	11:27/M
26	Mary Beth Potthoff	Peru IL	1573	66	F	4 55-99	35:47.7	36:05.3	11:37/M
27	Stephanie Baker	La Salle IL	1526	44	F	1 40-44	35:48.3	36:05.3	11:37/M
28	Trina Stevens	Peru IL	1580	51	F	2 50-54	36:45.6	37:02.3	11:55/M
29	Nicole Moriarity	Utica IL	1564	48	F	2 45-49	36:45.8	37:02.1	11:55/M
30	Maverick Clodfelter	Ottawa IL	1588	7	M	1 1-14	37:11.9	37:42.2	12:08/M
31	Lincoln Clodfelter	Ottawa IL	1589	7	M	2 1-14	37:28.2	37:57.9	12:13/M
32	Katie Clodfelter	Ottawa IL	1587	36	F	2 35-39	37:48.7	38:19.2	12:20/M
33	Kate James	Springfield IL	1548	25	F	3 25-29	37:55.5	38:13.7	12:18/M
34	Breck Craig	Ottawa IL	1531	46	F	3 45-49	38:01.7	38:38.8	12:26/M
35	Tim Crnkovic	Joliet IL	1533	63	M	4 55-99	39:09.9	39:35.3	12:45/M
36	Austin Phillips	Ottawa IL	1571	29	M	1 25-29	40:20.3	40:37.8	13:05/M
37	Greg Clodfelter	Ottawa IL	1586	41	M	2 40-44	40:20.9	40:49.9	13:09/M
38	Alyssa Nowak	Ottawa IL	1566	35	F	3 35-39	41:06.0	41:19.9	13:18/M
39	Matthew Jonland	Streator IL	1550	49	M	1 45-49	41:11.1	41:42.0	13:25/M
40	Ashley Jonland	Streator IL	1549	44	F	2 40-44	41:11.6	41:37.7	13:24/M
41	Rubisela Vazquez	Ottawa IL	1584	36	F	4 35-39	41:32.9	42:10.6	13:35/M
42	Barbara Bylinski	Westchester IL	1529	51	F	3 50-54	42:32.8	42:48.3	13:47/M
43	Min Seo	Westchester IL	1577	52	M	1 50-54	42:33.4	42:49.0	13:47/M
44	Aurora	Ottawa IL	1582	31	F	4 30-34	43:32.1	44:10.1	14:13/M
45	Mariela Serrano	Tonica IL	1578	31	F	5 30-34	48:43.5	48:59.4	15:46/M
46	Emma Foster	Ottawa IL	1538	8	F	1 1-14	53:09.8	53:42.7	17:17/M
47	Kim Foster	Ottawa IL	1539	43	F	3 40-44	53:10.1	53:42.7	17:17/M
48	Christa Easi	Streator IL	1534	49	F	4 45-49	53:44.4	54:13.3	17:27/M
49	Avori Rich	Earlville IL	1574	21	F	3 20-24	55:27.5	56:14.0	18:06/M
50	Cody Haage	Ottawa IL	1542	39	M	4 35-39	55:27.7	56:13.6	18:06/M
51	Kristie Leal	Ottawa IL	1558	38	F	5 35-39	59:52.7	1:00:35.5	19:30/M
52	Julie Keating	Peru IL	1552	48	F	5 45-49	59:56.2	1:00:34.7	19:30/M